

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2023-24

The Grievance Redressal Committee comprises of the Principal and senior faculties. Any aggrieved student may make an application to the Principal at the Grievance Redressal Cell seeking redressal of grievance. The Grievance Redressal Cell shall receive the complaint and the Committee shall fix a date for hearing the complaint and communicate its decision within ten days of receipt of complaint. The Grievance Redressal Committee shall ensure disposal of every application as speedily as possible, and not later than a month of receipt of the grievance. On the conclusion of proceedings, the Committee shall pass such order, as may be deemed fit to redress the grievance and provide relief as may be desirable to the affected party at issue. In case of false or frivolous complaint, the Committee may appropriate action against the complainant.

SR. NO.	MEMBERS	DESIGNATION
1.	MR. CHETAN DALWALA	PRINCIPAL
2.	MR. SURENDARA RATHOD	HOD
3.	MS. PUNAM TANEJA	HOD
4.	MS. YOJNA CHAUHAN	HOD
5.	MS.RINA GHADIYALI	HOD
6.	MS. CHARMI CHOKSI	HOD
7.	MR. HEMANG LATTE	HOD
8.	MR. MAHESH TAILOR	HOD
9.	MR. KIRAN KATARIA	HOD
10.	MS. VANI ARORA	HOD
11.	MS. REKHA THAKUR	HOD
12.	MS. DIPTI DESAI	HOD
13.	MR. NILESH PATIL	HOD
14.	MR. VIBHOOTI NARAYAN	HOD

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL

15.	MR. SAROJ OJHA	HOD
16.	MS. LAXMI UNIYAL	HOD
17.	MR. JOSEPH JOHN	HOD
18.	MR. ANAND BEHERA	HOD

HOD – Head of the Department

N.B: Grievance may be sent to info@sdjgroup.org

Verified

Certified that the above statement given by me is correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and nothing has been concealed therein.

1

Principal